

第10表 販売先別取扱高

令和06年

金額：円
構成比：％
前年比：％

青果部

		合計	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月
合計	金額	13,474,340,910	977,491,159	1,076,086,862	1,072,647,957	1,178,526,559	1,132,432,818	1,117,646,279	1,122,883,444	1,289,865,636	1,069,064,921	1,081,928,385	1,051,378,112	1,304,388,778
	構成比	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	前年比	99.8	91.2	99.0	97.0	109.1	99.6	99.6	98.0	108.5	93.9	93.6	104.3	103.4
仲卸業者	金額	4,934,931,212	250,819,084	280,633,538	294,734,456	455,489,047	454,623,237	386,707,729	448,187,530	554,055,843	454,247,854	427,117,621	445,846,496	482,468,777
	構成比	36.6	25.7	26.1	27.5	38.6	40.1	34.6	39.9	43.0	42.5	39.5	42.4	37.0
	前年比	66.0	33.6	37.7	39.3	63.2	62.8	55.2	64.6	77.7	68.7	111.7	142.4	145.1
売買参加者	金額	2,638,762,522	127,434,076	137,548,610	157,067,679	222,868,464	221,216,152	193,463,681	273,731,107	313,153,090	292,629,176	257,872,528	200,991,917	240,786,042
	構成比	19.6	13.0	12.8	14.6	18.9	19.5	17.3	24.4	24.3	27.4	23.8	19.1	18.5
	前年比	70.1	43.1	47.4	48.3	68.7	61.3	53.5	67.6	74.4	70.8	100.6	133.7	150.3
転送その他	金額	5,900,647,176	599,237,999	657,904,714	620,845,822	500,169,048	456,593,429	537,474,869	400,964,807	422,656,703	322,187,891	396,938,236	404,539,699	581,133,959
	構成比	43.8	61.3	61.1	57.9	42.4	40.3	48.1	35.7	32.8	30.1	36.7	38.5	44.6
	前年比	261.4	1,988.3	1,267.7	2,004.5	1,434.6	865.3	895.1	856.5	778.8	503.2	76.7	74.2	75.6

消費税の端数処理の関係上、合計取引額は異なります。